



The Arc of Indiana and Self-Advocates of Indiana Impact Awards Luncheon

December 8, 2023 Horizon Convention Center, Muncie, IN

Please join us for this year's Impact Awards Luncheon as we celebrate the people and organizations making a difference in the lives of people with disabilities and their families.

Diamond Sponsor

\$5,000

- Sponsor logo on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic of 5,600+)
- · Sponsor logo on event slideshow
- Sponsor logo in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- Promotion on social media platforms (monthly reach 14,600+)
- · Sponsor logo on event signage
- · Verbal recognition at the event
- 6 tickets (one table) to the luncheon with option for materials at each table

Platinum Sponsor

\$2,500

- Sponsor logo on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic of 5,600+)
- Sponsor logo on event slideshow
- Sponsor logo in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- Promotion on social media platforms (monthly reach 14,600+)
- · Sponsor logo on event signage
- · Verbal recognition at the event
- 6 tickets (one table) to the luncheon with option for materials at each table

Gold Sponsor

\$1,000

- Sponsor logo on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic 5,600+)
- · Sponsor logo on event slideshow
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- Promotion on social media platforms (monthly reach 14,600+)
- · Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- · 3 tickets to the luncheon

Silver Sponsor

\$750

- Sponsor name on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic 5,600+)
- · Sponsor name on event slideshow
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- 2 tickets to the luncheon

Bronze Sponsor

\$500

- Sponsor name on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic 5,600+)
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- 2 tickets to the luncheon

Supporter

\$250

- · Listed in the program as a Supporter
- Sponsor name on event page on The Arc of Indiana website (monthly traffic 5,600+)
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 6,000+)
- · Sponsor name on event signage
- · Verbal recognition at the event

Commitment deadline for RSVPs and to be included in event material is November 20. 2023.



The Arc of Indiana and Self-Advocates of Indiana Impact Awards Luncheon December 8, 2023 Horizon Convention Center, Muncie, IN



Ready to make a difference in the lives of people with disabilities?

Please complete and return this form to confirm your support of The Arc of Indiana and Self-Advocates of Indiana.

Have questions or would like more information? Contact Alex at aparker@arcind.org or 317-977-2384.

Company	Name:
Contact P	erson:
Address:	
	State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:
	Yes! I want to be an Impact Awards Luncheon Sponsor!
	\$5,000 Diamond Sponsor
	\$2,500 Platinum Sponsor
	\$1,000 Gold Sponsor
	\$750 Silver Sponsor
	\$500 Bronze Sponsor
	\$250 Supporter
	Total Sponsorship Amount: \$
F	Please find my payment enclosedPlease send me an invoice on

Completed forms can be emailed to Alex Parker at aparker@arcind.org.

Please include your logo and the names and dietary restrictions of event attendees (if applicable).

Mailing a check?